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Overview and Price
Offer

Status

Type of Car
Exterior color

Interior color

Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export

Sales Tax (19%)

9062845
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

Schwarz

black

Leather

790 km

Jan 27, 2017

1

Rear wheel drive
automatic

Price on request
Yes

A UTO - SAFON 5 LN GEN-

Contact
Felix Schneider

) Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 63
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
fs@auto-salon-singen.de

Aston Martin
Vanquish Zagato

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

12

5935 cm(]
600 hp
441 kW
295 km/h
38s

620 Nm
1739 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO4
green

Aston Martin Vanquish Zagato from 1 hand. Limited to 99 units as a coupe. The Vanquish Zagato is the result of a collaboration that has now spanned five decades and once
again combines Aston Martin's recognised dynamism and high-quality materials with the prestigious Italian design forge Zagato to offer presentation, sportiness and bespoke
luxury. The Vanquish Zagato is a truly exclusive grand tourer that combines Aston Martin's signature refinement and performance with Zagato's distinctive look, successfully
evoking the legendary DB4 GT Zagato. A timeless fusion of classicism and uniqueness. Description: VAT shown 1 hand Accident and repaint free German delivery Special
equipment: Brake Calipers Black Black DLO Surround Black Zirotec Tailpipe Finisher Paint Contemporary AML Touring Package Garage Door Opener with Auto Dim Mirror
Smokers Pack Ventilated Seats Umbrella Leather ECU Pouch First AID KIT Aston Martin Tracking
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